sci club

BORMIO

Trofeo SCI CLUB BORMIO FIS NJR

MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

\/

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS ZOTTI DANIELA ITA COURSE NAME  DEBORAH COMPAGNONI
REFEREE ALESSI MAURILIO ITA START 2455 m
FINISH 2140 m
CHIEF OF RACE ANTONIOLI MARCO ITA VERTICAL DROP 315 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11568/12/14
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER ANZI OMAR ITA COLOMBO MATTEO ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - CANCLINI FABIANO ITA - A - CANCLINI FABIANO ITA
- B - GORI FRANCESCO ITA - B - GORI FRANCESCO ITA
- C - CANTONI ALBINO ITA - C - CANTONI ALBINO ITA
- D - BERTANI LUISA ITA - D - BERTANI LUISA ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 37 (37) 37 (37)
START TIME 10.35 13.10
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -5C F: -2C
PENALTY APPLIED 31.61 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE  "1087" F.=1010
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
1 55 6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo 2001 (AC S.C. RADICI ) 54.45 54.92 1'49.37 0.00
2 57 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro 2001 (AC S.C. RADICI ) 55.22 55.10 1'50.32 8.77
3 58 512434 BOEHM Gianluca 2000 SuUI 55.59 54.74 1'50.33 8.87
4 51 6293302 CORDONE Stefano 1999 (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) 55.15 55.32 1'50.47 10.16
5 64 6293857 TALACCI Simon 2001 (AC SKI RACING C ) 55.90 54.83 1'50.73 12.56
6 53 6293406 COLOMBI Francesco 2000 (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) 55.59 55.28 1'50.87 13.85
7 52 6293222 PRINCIOTTA Giorgio 1999 (AC S.C. BORMIO ) 55.30 56.07 1'51.37 18.47
8 60 6293520 MORETTI Nicola 2000 (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 56.06 55.49 1'51.55 20.13
9 54 6292974 SALINI Alessandro 1998 (AC S.C. BORMIO ) 56.26 55.73 1'51.99 24.19
10 59 6293885 DAMANTI Davide 2001 (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) 56.69 55.66 1'52.35 27.52
11 66 6293480 DA PRADA Simone 2000 (AC S.C. BORMIO ) 56.70 55.71 1'52.41 28.07
12 61 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo 2001 (AC S.C. RADICI ) 56.56 55.88 1'52.44 28.35
13 63 6293225 POZzZI Alessandro 1999 (AC REIT SKI TEA ) 56.70 55.88 1'52.58 29.64
14 56 780023 DRUKAROQOV Andrej 1999 LTU 56.28 56.36 1'52.64 30.20
15 99 6294163 BINI Lorenzo Thomas 2002 (AOC S.C. SESTRIE ) 56.89 55.94 1'52.83 31.95
16 93 6293610 BELOTTI Gabriele 2000 (VA A.S.D. CLUB ) 56.28 56.73 1'53.01 33.61
17 97 512430 ZALA Corrado 2000 SuUI 56.80 56.29 1'53.09 34.35
18 70 151288 RECHTENBERG Jan 2000 CZE 56.87 56.29 1'53.16 35.00
19 74 492293 SANS Isidre 2000 ESP 56.90 56.29 1'53.19 35.28
20 89 6293536 ROMELLI Diego 2000 (AC G.B. SKI CLU ) 57.69 55.59 1'53.28 36.11
21 127 6294261 TANGHETTI Davide 2002 (AC S.C. COLLIO ) 57.68 55.76 1'53.44 37.59
22 67 492295 LARRIU Daniel 2000 ESP 56.79 57.13 1'53.92 42.02
23 92 492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 ESP 57.43 56.64 1'54.07 43.40
24 86 6293591 PALLAIS Federico 2000 (VA SKI CLUB PIL ) 57.76 56.43 1'54.19 44,51
25 71 221346 WILLS Angus 1999 GBR 58.14 56.08 1'54.22 44,79
26 87 6293994 CATTANEO Federico 2001 (AC S.C. SANTA C ) 57.85 56.56 1'54.41 46.54
27 73 6293638 MORASCHINELLI Pietro 2000 (AC G.B. SKI CLU ) 57.35 57.12 1'54.47 47.10
28 85 6293565 CIOLINA Lorenzo 2000 (AC G.B. SKI CLU ) 58.21 56.34 1'54.55 47.84
29 125 6294327 BARBERA Corrado 2002 (AOC S.C. SKI COL ) 58.47 56.38 1'54.85 50.61
30 81 6293911 POLESEL Davide 2001 (VA SKI CLUB PIL ) 58.36 56.65 1'55.01 52.08
68 6293593 PERETTI Andrea 1998 (AOC S.C. SESTRIE ) 58.03 56.98 1'55.01 52.08
32 83 512423 HALTER Nils 2000 SUI 58.20 56.93 1'55.13 53.19
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PLAS
NUM

103
121

7

95

96
105

98
141
118
102

94
135
144
140
132
136
108
101
139
119

90
100

82
112
123
137
106
138
107
133
124
130
142
143
131
122
134
117

69
72
75
76
79
80
91
109
110
111
114
115
116
128
129

104

84

62
65

CODE
NUMBER

6294140
6294254
6293165
512460

6293898
6293954
512461

512506

6294145
6293621
492377

6294336
512496

6294255
6294293
6294165
6293854
6293774
6294198
512464

6293611
492319

6532650
350117

6294340
512501

6293812
6294264
6293545
6294201
6294150
6294262
6294339
6294366
6294199
6294406
6294196
6293806

6293240
6293397
6292929
6293809
6293215
6293850
6293993
6293567
6293622
6293159
6293466
221509

6293925
512497

6294147

151259

6293956

6293123
6293521

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME
PEDRONCELLI Valerio 2002
DEL BELLO Alessandro 2002
BIANCHI Mauro Mirko 1999
FILLI  Nino 2001
PAPOTTI! Edoardo Franco 2001
SMALDORE Aiace 2001
PALLY Nico 2001
ZAECH Matteo 2002
PINTI Federico Maria 2002
POLA Jean-Rene' 2000
BESO Samuel 2002
CREMASCHINI Luca 2002
BRUNNER Levin 2002
SURINI Marco Luigi 2002
BERTHOD Stephane 2002
LAMI Alessandro 2002
SACCHET Nicolas 2001
BERTOCCHI Francesco 2001
GIACOMELLI Enrico 2002
BRANCHI Daniele 2001
CARREL Thierry 2000
BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001
CANCLINI Marco 2000
NEUKOM Simeon 2001
CLERICI Matteo 2002
SALZGEBER Maurus 2002
MORCELLI Daniele 2001
BERTOGLIO Filippo 2002
PANDIANI Matteo 2000
ROCCA Federico 2002
MAGNI Leonardo 2002
CIGOLINI Nicola 2002
PRUNERI Andrea 2002
BAL Matteo 2002
SACCHET Tomas 2002
BRESESTI Andrea 2002
GALLI Alessandro 2002
SCARPARO Alessio 2001
DID NOT START 1st RUN
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
RESINELLI Luca 1999
CASALINO Gabriele 2000
VALLORY Federico 1998
MORETTO Nicolo' 2001
OCCHI Lorenzo 1999
GATTI Manuel 2001
RAVAZZI Matteo 2001
AGNELLI Alex Ayrton 2000
CAVALIERI Marco 2000
BERTANI Edoardo Giovanni 1999
LANFRANCO Niccolo' 2000
HOLMES Robert 2002
TABORELLI Matteo 2001
GINI Silvano 2002
BETHAZ Stephane 2002
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
SLAVICEK Vojtech 1999

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
LOCATELLI Marco 2001
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

TALACCI Martin
BENETTON Luca

1999
2000
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CIRCOLO SCIA
S.C. UBI BAN
S.C. SESTRIE

VAL PALOT SK

S.C. LECCO A
S.C. LIVATA
AS.D. CLUB
BRIXIA SCI C
S.C. UBI BAN
SKI CLUB PIL
AS.D. CLUB
EQUIPE LIMON
S.C. RADICI
S.C. BORMIO
AS.D. CLUB
REIT SKI TEA
S.C. BORMIO
S.C. COLLIO
G.B. SKI CLU
S.C. BORMIO
AS.D. S.C.
S.C. COLLIO
REIT SKI TEA
SKI CLUB PIL
EQUIPE LIMON
G.B. SKI CLU
S.C. BORMIO
S.C. LIVATA
REIT SKI TEA
S.C. CLAVIER
S.C. SESTRIE
CIRCOLO SCIA
S.C. BORMIO
AS.D. S.C
REVOLUTION S
AS.D. S.C
AS.D. CLUB
S.C. ORSAGO

S.C. AOSTA A

S.C. LECCO A
SKI CLUB PIL
S.C. UBI BAN

SKI' RACING C
VAL PALOT SK
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1stRUN 2ndRUN
TIME TIME
58.63 57.26
58.64 57.37
58.40 57.64
58.57 57.62
58.78 57.56
59.38 57.22
58.68 58.01
58.98 57.78
58.82 58.44
59.41 58.28
59.02 58.69
59.22 58.56
59.78 58.41
59.72 58.70
59.93 58.64
1'00.23 58.51
59.47 59.39
59.43 59.51
1'00.11 59.00
59.87 59.74
1'00.54 59.08
1'00.31 59.43
1'00.18 59.61
1'00.31 59.78
1'00.89 59.90
1'00.41 1'00.69
1'00.42 1'00.87
1'00.99 1'00.89
1'00.93 1'01.30
1'00.98 1'01.46
1'00.95 1'01.66
1'01.58 1'01.09
1'01.18 1'01.58
1'01.73 1'01.93
1'01.77 1'02.00
1'02.11 1'01.84
1'02.35 1'02.44
1'02.77 1'03.17
GATE N. 35

FINAL
TIME

1'55.89
1'56.01
1'56.04
1'56.19
1'56.34
1'56.60
1'56.69
1'56.76
1'57.26
1'57.69
1'57.71
1'57.78
1'58.19
1'58.42
1'58.57
1'58.74
1'58.86
1'58.94
1'59.11
1'59.61
1'59.62
1'59.74
1'59.79
2'00.09
2'00.79
2'01.10
2'01.29
2'01.88
2'02.23
2'02.44
2'02.61
2'02.67
2'02.76
2'03.66
2'03.77
2'03.95
2'04.79
2'05.94

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

60.21
61.32
61.60
62.98
64.37
66.77
67.60
68.24
72.86
76.83
77.02
77.66
81.45
83.57
84.96
86.53
87.64
88.38
89.95
94.56
94.66
95.76
96.23
99.00
105.46
108.32
110.08
115.53
118.76
120.70
122.27
122.82
123.65
131.96
132.98
134.64
142.40
153.02

ITA1562.1087

TAB
POINTS

GM8 /2
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F=1010

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
78 6293927 CORDONE Carlo 2001 (AOC EQUIPE LIMON )
88 6293118 SACCO Giacomo 1999 (AC REVOLUTION S )
113 6293849 ROMERI Riccardo 2001 (AC AS.D. S.C. )
120 800027 LEONETTI Ezio 2002 ALB
126 6294143 BONALDI Nicola 2002 (AC WILD SKI TEA )

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate
ZOTTI DANIELA (ITA) #1087
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